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Duifkampioenschap Natour Totaal
Union de Baronie - Ray 3 B2000
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NPO nr Naam
19399751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
19159023 HEMERT - OUWERKERK
19509028 SETERS GEBR. VAN
19399751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
19399751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
19399751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
19350276 BIJNEN JAC VAN
19509206 HEIJBLOM & V. STRIEN
19501113 KEMMEREN H.
19399751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
19501113 KEMMEREN H.
19500452 CORNEL A.
19399751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
19790168 VUGT A. VAN
19399751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
19399539 HOOGH & ZN D. DE
19500452 CORNEL A.
19399849 SEVERS & CORNELISSEN
19393145 SMITS F.
19391268 BOGERD P.
19101129 WANROOY J.G. VAN
20300456 KUYK H. VAN
19159023 HEMERT - OUWERKERK
19399751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
19501113 KEMMEREN H.
19399751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
19399751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
19159023 HEMERT - OUWERKERK
19399751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
19350276 BIJNEN JAC VAN
19399751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
20300456 KUYK H. VAN
19390831 LIGTVOET C.
19799175 COLIJN & FOX
19399751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
19399539 HOOGH & ZN D. DE
19399751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
19500452 CORNEL A.
19391268 BOGERD P.
19501113 KEMMEREN H.
19350276 BIJNEN JAC VAN
19500452 CORNEL A.
19399751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
19399751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
19399751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
19500495 BISSCHOP W.
19100002 F.A.C.NULLE
19390831 LIGTVOET C.
19501113 KEMMEREN H.
19509028 SETERS GEBR. VAN

Laatst bijgewerkt op :
(6uit6)

Plaats
OOSTERHOUT
NIEUWENDIJK
RAAMSDONKSVEER
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
MADE
RAAMSDONK
RAAMSDONK
OOSTERHOUT
RAAMSDONK
GEERTRUIDENBERG
OOSTERHOUT
NIEUWENDIJK NB
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
GEERTRUIDENBERG
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
BREDA
GEERTRUIDENBERG
NIEUWENDIJK
OOSTERHOUT
RAAMSDONK
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
NIEUWENDIJK
OOSTERHOUT
MADE
OOSTERHOUT
GEERTRUIDENBERG
OOSTERHOUT
NIEUWENDIJK
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
GEERTRUIDENBERG
OOSTERHOUT
RAAMSDONK
MADE
GEERTRUIDENBERG
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
RAAMSDONKSVEER
ULVENHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
RAAMSDONK
RAAMSDONKSVEER

17-9-2017 06:46

Ringnr

NL 16-1382789
NL 16-3618869
NL 14-3425996
NL 16-1578329
NL 14-3423780
NL 16-1612670
NL 17-1360457
NL 16-3623919
NL 16-3624094
NL 13-3319183
NL 16-1037483
NL 16-1615296
NL 15-3516666
NL 11-3057127
NL 16-3622783
NL 14-3424716
NL 13-1337388
NL 14-1149569
NL 15-3517405
NL 17-3718168
NL 15-3512514
NL 15-1837823
NL 15-3513668
NL 15-3516650
NL 15-3518801
NL 16-3623031
NL 13-3335155
NL 15-3513673
NL 15-3516700
NL 16-1610132
NL 16-3622736
NL 15-1837824
NL 16-3622064
NL 15-1810846
NL 15-3517152
NL 17-3717344
NL 15-3516623
NL 09-1361345
NL 17-1361834
NL 17-3719774
NL 16-1610131
NL 13-1347236
NL 14-3423784
NL 15-1839393
NL 16-3622775
NL 13-1321777
NL 17-1361102
NL 16-3622100
NL 16-3624082
NL 15-1001501
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Punten
5174,22
4965,22
4872,46
4762,94
4758,92

4676,1
4583,64
4547,74

4380
4367,12
4354,19

4313
4262,38
4216,89
4165,87
4120,31

4109,1
4080,98
4074,97
4053,82
4034,41

3992,9
3969,45
3967,11
3938,25
3912,12
3890,43
3855,38
3802,67
3800,45
3799,69
3791,69

3764,8
3749,46
3700,14
3697,04
3631,74
3627,15
3604,33
3584,34
3578,89
3545,64
3514,61
3503,25
3483,58
3440,32
3437,47
3428,47
3408,28
3393,46

Niveau
B
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